Course: B. Voc. (Tourism Management)

Applicationld
UG16192517
UG16140889
UG16122551
UG16160997
UG16105800
UG16191268
UG16181273
UG16141693
UG16202848
UG16178117
UG16184866
UG16172159
UG16135102
UG16174778
UG16177864
UG16146527
UG16109887
UG16202355
UG16180050
UG16115210
UG16205098
UG16186434
UG16177692
UG16193991
UG16185537
UG16136022
UG16105875
UG16187170
UG16153078
UG16109485
UG16167173
UG16100904
UG16132884
UG16116449
UG16149216

RolINumber Name

11110764
12314338
11110694
11610433
12213204
12214957
11610533
12611874
14818206
12314509
14312388
13914379
14010971
14817681
14817721
12314372
14815925
14818183
14817748
10410671
14312669
12214825
11012867
13914465
12314550
12314326
11012369
14312445
14817153
14815901
14817512
12410084
10610233
12510370
12314387

MNISHITTA BAJAJ
MUSKAN GUPTA

NEHA THAKUR

SUBHI KUMARI

AKASH GOYAL

NACHIKET SINGH
SARANYA TEWARY
TARUN KUMAR R TIWARI
MUHAMMAD SHAHEER SHAH
DHEERAJ SINGH JASROTIA
AASHI SINGH

ABDUL MABOOD QUADRI
AMAN RAJ

YASEEN MOHAMMAD LONE
FARHAD AHMAD

SUBIR MAGOTRA

AZHAR U DIN

ANAM KHAN

MASOOD FAROOQ WANI
NEERAJ

RUPAM KUMARI

JEETESH KUMAR BANSAL
MANU JO RAJ

ANKIT CHAUDHARY
ANTARIKSH SHARMA
RUCHIKA SHARMA
SHAFEEQUE K

MD RAMISH

NAZIRAH

BIQASH ZAHOOR

AADIL GULZAR

AKASH KUNAL
ASHUTOSH SHUKLA
KARAN KUMAR

ADITYA KHAJURIA
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Applicationld
UG16161011
UG16206208
UG16181956
UG16116074
UG16203223

UG16172412
UG16144896
UG16126576
UG16146231
UG16171429
UG16103468
UG16123133
UG16123809
UG16166693
UG16115176
UG16192261
UG16123763
UG16131926
UG16111198
UG16121620
UG16112465
UG16171387
UG16144002
UG16186145
UG16104900
UG16159475
UG16117276
UG16102356
UG16164979
UG16150954
UG16188687
UG16127432
UG16111745
UG16197012
UG16119431
UG16149288

RolINumber
14817342
13311266
12314529
10410673
14818222

14817637
12314360
14816505
11210611
14817619
14010711
12213513
12213523
12314467
10410670
14312493
13311004
15110533
15610275
12314272
14311100
12314485
12314358
10610284
14311014
12314434
11610214
14815708
13311152
11012702
14817818
12314292
14815979
14817978
13011254
14817059

Name

RAFIQ UL ISLAM
YAGYESH MISHRA
MANU SAINI
LAVANYA KAUSHAL

MOHAMMED ZEHRAN ZAHOOR
HAMDANI

SALEEM YOUSUF

SAHIL PADHA

SHEIKH RUKAYA HUSSAIN
VENKATESHAN T S
ATHAR HUSSAIN MIR
ARPIT RAJ

PREETAM SINGH RATHORE
SHASWAT KAUSHIK
AMANDEEP SINGH
SOURABH KUMAR
SATYAM SINGH
PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
JANEESA JOHN

MOGAL MONISHA

ANIL KUMAR

NIDHI

TARUNDEEP SINGH

PIHU GUPTA

YASH NAMDEV

KUMAR VAIBHAV

NIKHIL SHARMA
SHIVANSHU KUMAR SINGH
SHUGUFTA NAZIR

DIVYA TIWARI

AMAL TOM

BASIT MANZOOR
SHUBHALEE JANDYAL
TANVEER AHMAD LONE
RAMEEZ AKRAM
SOMRITA MAITI
SUMAIYA NAZIR
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Category
GEN
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GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
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GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Marks
80
79
79
78
78

77
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
74
74
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
69
68
68
68
68
67
66
66
66
66
65
64
64



Applicationld RolINumber Name Category Marks

UG16178219 14817732 TANVEER MANZOOR BHAT GEN 64
UG16183435 12214748 AREEF HUSSAIN GEN 64
UG16152917 14817146 MAIJID AZIZ GEN 63
UG16164126 10211511 SAURABH AGARWAL GEN 63
UG16102324 14310982 SOURABH KUMAR TIWARI GEN 63
UG16142697 14816868 KAMRAN JAMEEL GEN 61
UG16185922 14817795 ISHTIYAQ MOHI UD DIN GEN 61
UG16153882 14817167 UZERUL HAQ GEN 59
UG16197716 12215068 KHUSHNUMA BANO GEN 59
UG16196231 12810294 TUSHAR MISHRA GEN 58
UG16153022 12314399 KARAN PANDITA GEN 58
UG16148185 14817012 AAFRIDAH YOUSUF GEN 58
UG16204401 14011745 PREETI KUMARI GEN 58
UG16198511 14818036 RIZWAN RAMZAN GEN 58
UG16130575 14816638 MAHOOR MOHI UD DIN GEN 58
UG16167903 14610987 RAMLAL GEN 58
UG16160197 13914323 AKASH GEN 57
UG16184669 14011564 SHIWANGI MISHRA GEN 57
UG16144124 14816899 ISHFAQ MAJEED WANI GEN 55
UG16153317 12314404 KARAN KUMAR GEN 54
UG16140590 14816823 NUSRAT AFROZ GEN 53
UG16102428 14815711 SAQIB NOOR SHAH GEN 53
UG16187727 13011479 SHAOLINA CHAKRABORTY GEN 52
UG16131799 13914182 MD AAMIR NIZAM GEN 52
UG16171807 12214498 AARTI SHARMA GEN 52
UG16106355 14815824 ISHRAT SHAH GEN 52
UG16169084 14817588 FAZIL MANZOOR GEN 52
UG16160931 12510519 ASHOK KUMAR GEN 52
UG16159536 14817289 AADIL RASHEED GEN 52
UG16148137 14817009 DAYIM NAZIR DAVE GEN 52
UG16112057 14815983 SHARIQ SHAFI GEN 52
UG16107434 14311040 ABHISHEK RANJAN GEN 52
UG16119208 12314266 AYUSHI SAMBYAL GEN 50
UG16192947 14817866 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR MIR GEN 50
UG16147161 14311690 PALLAVI KUMARI GEN 50
UG16112171 11012422 FELIX SABU GEN 50
UG16149714 12214002 SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL GEN 49
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Applicationld
UG16201839
UG16113308
UG16127472
UG16122325
UG16130295
UG16157641
UG16205824
UG16112727
UG16160392
UG16199945
UG16204942
UG16170859
UG16156950
UG16193740
UG16193334
UG16115979
UG16139773
UG16163746
UG16169972
UG16143763
UG16111262
UG16185636
UG16155035
UG16139997
UG16185374
UG16201855
UG16138961
UG16137962
UG16190498
UG16163923
UG16142388
UG16189640
UG16198595
UG16137612
UG16203995
UG16196729
UG16173856

RolINumber
14011730
11012436
13311017
12314274
14010925
14817245
12314566
14816000
10610259
14818107
14818282
14817609
14311886
12314591
14817869
14816129
14816803
14817364
12314483
10211304
14815965
14817791
14011246
14011024
12214794
12810299
14311515
14311501
14817846
12810270
14816854
14817838
14818039
14816761
12314641
14817963
14817664

Name

SHUBHAM KUMAR
JOEL JOHN

AKSHAT KHARE
KOMAL CHOUHAN
SWEKSHA VERMA
IMAN ALI

SONALI SUDAN
MABIYA MEHRAJ
KULDEEP MISHRA
AAQIB ALTAF

SHAKIR SHAFI

ANSAR AHMAD PARAY
SNEHA SINGH

SHRIYA NEHRU

UNIEB HASSAN MOON
IFSHANA REHMAN
GAZALA

AQIB LATIF

RANJANA SHARMA
KIRTI KOTHARI
HUZAIF HUSSAIN WANI
YAWAR AHMAD RATHER
EKTA SINGH
VAISHNAV
HIMANSHU SHARMA
ABHAY SHARMA
RICHA RATNA PRIYA
KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY
JASIYA MUBARAK
PARSHANT KERNI
AFSHANA ZAHOOR
NADEEM AHAD KASAB
AADIL HASSAN

SAIF AKHTAR

PALAK SHARMA
RUHAIL BASHIR
ABIDA NAZIR
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GEN
GEN
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GEN
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GEN
GEN
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GEN
GEN
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GEN
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GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
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GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Marks
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
45
44
43
43
42
42
42
40
39
39
38
37
37
36
35
34
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
26
26
25
25
25
25



Applicationld
UG16119278
UG16159644
UG16127162
UG16133034
UG16147720
UG16196091
UG16121153
UG16173125
UG16103713
UG16180771
UG16146022
UG16165477
UG16129165
UG16119324
UG16200682
UG16133051
UG16111709
UG16161966
UG16180300
UG16200817
UG16169967
UG16120296
UG16122179
UG16164924

RolINumber
14816278
12314438
12314290
14010949
12314377
14011682
12213475
14817653
14815754
10610276
12110845
14817415
12314295
14816285
14818138
12510430
14815977
14011319
14817754
13914492
14011403
12213446
14311223
14817389

Name

USMAN HUSSAIN DAR
ARUN SINGH

URMIKA SHARMA
PARAG PARASHAR
MANNAT SHARMA
SUBHAM KUMAR
JAHNVI GARG

MOHD IQBAL

SAJAD AHMAD SHAH
ATMANAND PATHAK

Y BHADRESHWAR
BILAL AHMAD BABA
RAHUL SINGH

JUNAID UL ISLAM
SHABEENA SARWAR
TARIQUE AZIZ RIZV
SHAKEEL AHMAD LONE
ABHISHEK RONIT THOMAS
SHAHBAZ ALI BHAT
AMIR SOHAIL

KUMARI SONAKSHI
SUBHASH CHANDRA BHAMBHOO
SACHIN SAURAV

JAVID AHMAD DAR
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GEN

Marks
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13
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